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Women V  100m Dash
 1 3/29/2018 Leslie Sherman Memorial InvitationalJones-Suggs, Makayla R 2113.28 FSLTR   ---

 2 4/28/2018 Cassel's XBC Track ExperienceBerliner, Isabella A 1913.40 FSLTR   ---

 3 4/13/2018 Northern VA InvitationalLee, Anabelle R 1913.54 FSLTR   ---

 4 4/13/2018 Northern VA InvitationalHamilton, Khristen A 1913.55 FSLTR   ---

 5 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMDirkse, Michelle G 1813.61 FSLTR   ---

 6 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMBir, Grace E 2013.77 FSLTR   ---

 7 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonLewis, Noelle Z 2014.16 FSLTR   ---

 8 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonOluwehinmi, Arola F 2114.27 FSLTR   ---

 9 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMHinds, Aisha J 2014.36 FSLTR   ---

 10 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMRobinson, Katherine G 2114.49 FSLTR   ---

 11 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonCapuano-Rizzo, Teresa L 2114.62 FSLTR   ---

 12 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMSheth, Keya A 2014.74 FSLTR   ---

 13 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMDirkse, Valerie N 2114.80 FSLTR   ---

 14 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonWillams, Sophia D 1915.02 FSLTR   ---

 15 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonSaran, Riya M 2015.11 FSLTR   ---

 16 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMGashe, Bezawit 1915.13 FSLTR   ---

 17 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMEpps, Tomari C 1915.14 FSLTR   ---

 18 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonRecepcion, Katriel 2015.41 F   ---

 19 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMTadlock, Sarah M 1915.49 F   ---

 20 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonLunter, Caraline S 2115.62 F   ---

 21 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMEscobar Fonseca, Yanira 2115.68 F   ---

 22 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMIce, Madeline 2015.69 F   ---

 23 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMGarg, Esheka 2015.72 F   ---

 24 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMBrown, Brianna 1915.78 F   ---

 25 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonYoung, Katie J 1915.85 F   ---

 26 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMAl-Barazanchi, Maryam A 1916.02 F   ---

 27 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonStrizek, Alexandra J 2116.03 F   ---

 28 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMWeeks, Mary A 2016.05 F   ---

 29 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMVogt, Paige M 2116.06 F   ---

 30 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonNguyen, Jennifer L 2016.12 F   ---

 31 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMAcharya, Prajakta 2116.16 F   ---

 32 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonMejia, Estefani D 2016.21 F   ---

 33 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMCuthbertson, Rebecca 2016.29 F   ---

 34 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonHebbar, Antara 2116.32 F   ---

 35 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMLopez Fuentes, Jhenesy 2116.46 F   ---

 36 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMShirolkar, Neha G 2016.51 F   ---

 37 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMYun, Mi Yeon 1916.56 F   ---

 38 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonLee, Seo-Yoon 2016.70 F   ---

 39 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonPokharel, Anshu 2016.87 F   ---

 40 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonHogendoorn, Barbara G 2017.11 F   ---

 41 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMElbackush, Hadeel 2017.20 F   ---

 42 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMGriggs, Kaia 2117.21 F   ---

 43 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMTilahun, Maya 2117.28 F   ---

 44 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMHwail, Ayah 2117.81 F   ---

 45 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMRofheart, Sophie A 2018.04 F   ---

 46 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonAlassaf, Sara 2018.19 F   ---

Women V  200m Dash
 1 3/29/2018 Leslie Sherman Memorial InvitationalBir, Grace E 2026.85 FSLTR   ---
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 2 3/29/2018 Leslie Sherman Memorial InvitationalJones-Suggs, Makayla R 2126.86 FSLTR   ---

 3 4/28/2018 Cassel's XBC Track ExperienceLee, Anabelle R 1927.16 FSLTR   ---

 4 4/28/2018 Cassel's XBC Track ExperienceBerliner, Isabella A 1927.83 FSLTR   ---

 5 4/13/2018 Northern VA InvitationalHamilton, Khristen A 1928.40 FSLTR   ---

 6 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonHinds, Aisha J 2029.24 FSLTR   ---

 7 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonOluwehinmi, Arola F 2130.10 FSLTR   ---

 8 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonCapuano-Rizzo, Teresa L 2130.31 F   ---

 9 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMJohnson, Simien D 1930.59 F   ---

 10 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonLewis, Noelle Z 2030.89 F   ---

 11 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMSheth, Keya A 2030.91 F   ---

 12 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonRobinson, Katherine G 2131.13 F   ---

 13 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonSaran, Riya M 2031.98 F   ---

 14 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMIce, Madeline 2032.28 F   ---

 15 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonLunter, Caraline S 2132.34 F   ---

 16 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMGashe, Bezawit 1932.42 F   ---

 17* 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMWillams, Sophia D 1932.72 F   ---

 17* 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMEscobar Fonseca, Yanira 2132.72 F   ---

 19 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMRecepcion, Katriel 2032.81 F   ---

 20 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonTadlock, Sarah M 1932.90 F   ---

 21 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonYoung, Katie J 1933.86 F   ---

 22 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMWeeks, Mary A 2033.88 F   ---

 23 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMGarg, Esheka 2033.90 F   ---

 24 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMStrizek, Alexandra J 2133.95 F   ---

 25 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMVogt, Paige M 2134.09 F   ---

 26 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMBrown, Brianna 1934.17 F   ---

 27* 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMAcharya, Prajakta 2134.20 F   ---

 27* 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMAl-Barazanchi, Maryam A 1934.20 F   ---

 29 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonHebbar, Antara 2134.23 F   ---

 30 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMLopez Fuentes, Jhenesy 2134.64 F   ---

 31 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonNguyen, Jennifer L 2035.06 F   ---

 32 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonMejia, Estefani D 2035.34 F   ---

 33* 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMYun, Mi Yeon 1935.40 F   ---

 33* 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMCuthbertson, Rebecca 2035.40 F   ---

 35 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonShirolkar, Neha G 2035.80 F   ---

 36 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonHogendoorn, Barbara G 2036.05 F   ---

 37 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonLee, Seo-Yoon 2036.29 F   ---

 38 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonElbackush, Hadeel 2036.44 F   ---

 39* 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMTilahun, Maya 2136.85 F   ---

 39* 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMAl Taher, Maya A 2036.85 F   ---

 41 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMGriggs, Kaia 2137.78 F   ---

 42 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMHwail, Ayah 2138.36 F   ---

 43 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonAlassaf, Sara 2038.75 F   ---

 44 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMRofheart, Sophie A 2038.95 F   ---

Women V  400m Dash
 1 4/28/2018 Cassel's XBC Track ExperienceBir, Grace E 2058.50 FSLTR   ---

 2 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartLee, Anabelle R 191:01.39 FSLTR   ---

 3 4/13/2018 Northern VA InvitationalJones-Suggs, Makayla R 211:01.56 FSLTR   ---

 4 4/13/2018 Northern VA InvitationalBardach, Natalie M 191:04.50 FSLTR   ---

 5 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartBerliner, Isabella A 191:07.13 FSLTR   ---

 6 4/7/2018 Crimson Tide InvitationalSullivan, Caroline A 211:07.30 FSLTR   ---

 7 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartHamilton, Khristen A 191:07.92 FSLTR   ---
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 8 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartHinds, Aisha J 201:09.55 F   ---

 9 4/4/2018 Meet B @ EdisonJohnson, Simien D 191:09.99 F   ---

 10 4/4/2018 Meet B @ EdisonOrozco, Nina S 191:11.21 F   ---

 11 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartSheth, Keya A 201:12.66 F   ---

 12 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartCapuano-Rizzo, Teresa L 211:13.05 F   ---

 13 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartLewis, Noelle Z 201:14.23 F   ---

 14 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartOluwehinmi, Arola F 211:14.69 F   ---

 15 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartWillams, Sophia D 191:14.71 F   ---

 16 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartBrown, Brianna 191:16.32 F   ---

 17 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartWeeks, Mary A 201:17.06 F   ---

 18 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartSaran, Riya M 201:17.15 F   ---

 19 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartRobinson, Katherine G 211:18.69 F   ---

 20 4/4/2018 Meet B @ EdisonRecepcion, Katriel 201:18.76 F   ---

 21 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartCuthbertson, Rebecca 201:18.85 F   ---

 22 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartHebbar, Antara 211:20.47 F   ---

 23 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartYun, Mi Yeon 191:21.23 F   ---

 24 4/4/2018 Meet B @ EdisonEscobar Fonseca, Yanira 211:23.34 F   ---

 25 4/4/2018 Meet B @ EdisonStrizek, Alexandra J 211:23.80 F   ---

 26 4/4/2018 Meet B @ EdisonVogt, Paige M 211:24.06 F   ---

 27 4/4/2018 Meet B @ EdisonLunter, Caraline S 211:25.62 F   ---

 28 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartShirolkar, Neha G 201:26.06 F   ---

 29 4/4/2018 Meet B @ EdisonGarg, Esheka 201:26.39 F   ---

 30 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartNguyen, Jennifer L 201:27.01 F   ---

 31 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartTilahun, Maya 211:27.23 F   ---

 32 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartLee, Seo-Yoon 201:27.52 F   ---

 33 4/4/2018 Meet B @ EdisonLopez Fuentes, Jhenesy 211:29.48 F   ---

 34 4/4/2018 Meet B @ EdisonRofheart, Sophie A 201:29.84 F   ---

 35 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartAlassaf, Sara 201:30.04 F   ---

 36 4/4/2018 Meet B @ EdisonElbackush, Hadeel 201:36.00 F   ---

Women V  800m Run
 1 4/28/2018 Cassel's XBC Track ExperienceBardach, Natalie M 192:23.12 FSLTR   ---

 2 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartSullivan, Caroline A 212:37.81 FSLTR   ---

 3 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartKennedy, Tatiana A 182:44.54 FSLTR   ---

 4 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartTadlock, Catherine H 202:51.85 F   ---

 5 4/4/2018 Meet B @ EdisonMarlowe, Lily C 212:55.17 F   ---

 6 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartSalem, Ruqaia 202:56.37 F   ---

 7 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartNolan-Landwehr, Eileen 202:57.61 F   ---

 8 4/4/2018 Meet B @ EdisonJones-Suggs, Makayla R 212:58.93 F   ---

 9 4/4/2018 Meet B @ EdisonJohnson, Simien D 192:58.97 F   ---

 10 4/4/2018 Meet B @ EdisonSchmidt, Nicole C 183:01.49 F   ---

 11 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartLwin, Calley M 193:09.00 F   ---

 12 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartSchlechty, Anastasia G 183:10.52 F   ---

 13 4/4/2018 Meet B @ EdisonRecepcion, Katriel 203:14.97 F   ---

 14 4/4/2018 Meet B @ EdisonHolland, Hailey P 213:19.21 F   ---

 15 4/4/2018 Meet B @ EdisonWillams, Sophia D 193:22.51 F   ---

 16 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartForman, Faith A 213:25.28 F   ---

Women V  1600m Run
 1 4/28/2018 Cassel's XBC Track ExperienceHolt, Ashley 185:15.26 FSLTR   ---

 2 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMHolt, Heather 185:17.70 FSLTR   ---

 3 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMTedesco, Sophie E 205:28.25 FSLTR   ---
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 4 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMBardach, Natalie M 195:28.30 FSLTR   ---

 5 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonMarlowe, Lily C 215:58.22 FSLTR   ---

 6 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonSchlechty, Abigail R 196:08.33 FSLTR   ---

 7 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMKennedy, Tatiana A 186:08.70 FSLTR   ---

 8 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonDonTigny, Emilie T 216:14.08 FSLTR   ---

 9 3/29/2018 Leslie Sherman Memorial InvitationalSchmidt, Nicole C 186:24.23 F   ---

 10 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonTadlock, Catherine H 206:27.27 F   ---

 11 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonNolan-Landwehr, Eileen 206:30.09 F   ---

 12 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMSalem, Ruqaia 206:31.03 F   ---

 13 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonHolland, Hailey P 216:38.27 F   ---

 14 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonLwin, Calley M 196:58.17 F   ---

 15 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMSchlechty, Anastasia G 186:58.90 F   ---

 16 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonMohran, Yasmin 217:33.42 F   ---

 17 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonForman, Faith A 217:33.71 F   ---

Women V  3200m Run
 1 4/7/2018 Crimson Tide InvitationalHolt, Heather 1811:15.40 FSLTR   ---

 2 4/7/2018 Crimson Tide InvitationalHolt, Ashley 1811:46.43 FSLTR   ---

 3 4/13/2018 Northern VA InvitationalSchlechty, Abigail R 1913:40.32 F   ---

 4 4/4/2018 Meet B @ EdisonDonTigny, Emilie T 2114:17.82 F   ---

 5 4/28/2018 Cassel's XBC Track ExperienceNolan-Landwehr, Eileen 2014:27.05 F   ---

 6 4/13/2018 Northern VA InvitationalTadlock, Catherine H 2014:28.22 F   ---

 7 4/13/2018 Northern VA InvitationalSchmidt, Nicole C 1814:38.78 F   ---

Women V  100m Hurdles
 1 4/28/2018 Cassel's XBC Track ExperienceDirkse, Michelle G 1815.77 FSLTR   ---

 2 4/13/2018 Northern VA InvitationalTadlock, Sarah M 1920.19 FSLTR   ---

 3 4/28/2018 Cassel's XBC Track ExperienceIce, Madeline 2021.00 F   ---

 4 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonMejia, Estefani D 2021.28 F   ---

 5 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMLopez Fuentes, Jhenesy 2122.42 F   ---

 6 4/7/2018 Crimson Tide InvitationalReskusic, Arijana 2022.45 F   ---

 7 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonHogendoorn, Barbara G 2022.56 F   ---

 8 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonPokharel, Anshu 2023.18 F   ---

 9 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMAcharya, Prajakta 2124.43 F   ---

Women V  300m Hurdles
 1 4/13/2018 Northern VA InvitationalDirkse, Michelle G 1849.27 FSLTR   ---

 2 4/13/2018 Northern VA InvitationalIce, Madeline 2056.39 F   ---

 3 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartTadlock, Sarah M 191:00.31 F   ---

 4 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartAcharya, Prajakta 211:03.43 F   ---

 5 4/13/2018 Northern VA InvitationalReskusic, Arijana 201:04.35 F   ---

 6 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartHogendoorn, Barbara G 201:06.14 F   ---

 7 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartPokharel, Anshu 201:06.58 F   ---

 8 4/7/2018 Crimson Tide InvitationalMejia, Estefani D 201:06.94 F   ---

 9 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartLopez Fuentes, Jhenesy 211:07.37 F   ---

Women V   High Jump
 1 4/13/2018 Northern VA InvitationalJohnson, Simien D 194-08.00 FSLTR 1.42m   ---

 2 4/4/2018 Meet B @ EdisonLewis, Noelle Z 204-04.00 FSLTR 1.32m   ---

 3 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartEpps, Tomari C 194-00.00 F1.21m   ---

Women V   Long Jump
 1 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMHinds, Aisha J 2014-04.00 FSLTR 4.36m   ---

 2 4/28/2018 Cassel's XBC Track ExperienceSaran, Riya M 2012-11.00 F3.93m   ---

 3 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMGarg, Esheka 2011-10.00 F3.60m   ---
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 4 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMLewis, Noelle Z 2011-07.00 F3.53m   ---

 5 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMAl-Barazanchi, Maryam A 1910-11.50 F3.34m   ---

 6 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMWeeks, Mary A 2010-03.50 F3.13m   ---

 7 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMEpps, Tomari C 199-01.00 F2.76m   ---

Women V   Triple Jump
 1 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartAl-Barazanchi, Maryam A 1923-07.50 F7.20m   ---

Women V   Shot Put
 1 4/28/2018 Cassel's XBC Track ExperienceStuart, Delaney E 1935-09.50 FSLTR 10.90m   ---

 2 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMGuliyeva, Turbat 1925-04.00 FSLTR 7.72m   ---

 3 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMWan, Annaliese 1924-11.50 FSLTR 7.60m   ---

 4 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMYoung, Katie J 1922-10.00 F6.96m   ---

 5 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonMonroe, Madison M 1921-10.50 F6.66m   ---

 6 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMMacNicol, Piper L 1820-09.00 F6.32m   ---

 7 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonYayloyan, Nelli 1919-05.00 F5.91m   ---

 8 3/29/2018 Leslie Sherman Memorial InvitationalToubassi, Tala 1918-08.75 F5.70m   ---

 9 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMHumphreys, Madeline 1918-03.00 F5.56m   ---

 10 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMHaley, Amy K 1911-10.50 F3.61m   ---

Women V   Discus
 1 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartWan, Annaliese 1997-08.00 FSLTR 29.76m   ---

 2 4/28/2018 Cassel's XBC Track ExperienceStuart, Delaney E 1979-01.00 FSLTR 24.10m   ---

 3 4/4/2018 Meet B @ EdisonQureshi, Hana Z 1964-03.00 F19.58m   ---

 4 4/4/2018 Meet B @ EdisonGuliyeva, Turbat 1963-08.00 F19.40m   ---

 5 4/13/2018 Northern VA InvitationalMacNicol, Piper L 1859-08.00 F18.18m   ---

 6 4/4/2018 Meet B @ EdisonYoung, Katie J 1957-01.00 F17.39m   ---

 7 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartMonroe, Madison M 1953-08.00 F16.35m   ---

 8 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartToubassi, Tala 1949-10.00 F15.18m   ---

 9 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartYayloyan, Nelli 1947-09.00 F14.55m   ---

 10 4/4/2018 Meet B @ EdisonHumphreys, Madeline 1939-08.00 F12.09m   ---

 11 4/4/2018 Meet B @ EdisonHaley, Amy K 1930-05.00 F9.27m   ---

Women F  1600m Run
 1 4/28/2018 Cassel's XBC Track ExperienceSullivan, Caroline A 215:58.18 F   ---

Men V  100m Dash
 1 4/28/2018 Cassel's XBC Track ExperienceHughes, Tanner M 1911.48 FSLTR   ---

 2 4/28/2018 Cassel's XBC Track ExperienceLuo, Jiahao 1811.88 FSLTR   ---

 3 4/13/2018 Northern VA InvitationalWalcott, Jr., Alvin 1812.23 FSLTR   ---

 4 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMNininger, Colin D 1912.25 FSLTR   ---

 5 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMTryon, Wilson W 2012.44 FSLTR   ---

 6 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMGillmore, Austin R 1812.60 FSLTR   ---

 7 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonHinds, Iyanu R 1912.62 FSLTR   ---

 8 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMSarnovsky, Adam 2112.66 FSLTR   ---

 9 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonNayfeh, Omar 2112.71 FSLTR   ---

 10 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMHeller, Joshua M 1912.72 FSLTR   ---

 11 3/29/2018 Leslie Sherman Memorial InvitationalFerramondo, Alessandro J 2012.75 FSLTR   ---

 12 3/29/2018 Leslie Sherman Memorial InvitationalHernandez Jimenez, Wanderley I1912.81 FSLTR   ---

 13 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonKim, James Y 1812.84 FSLTR   ---

 14 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonWatts, Brady R 1812.88 F   ---

 15 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonQureshi, Aamir Z 2112.89 F   ---

 16 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMYoussef, Abd-Allah M 1912.98 F   ---

 17 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonVahiny, Jeffrey N 1812.99 F   ---

 18 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMTippett, Nathanael W 1913.06 F   ---
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 19 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonLeonard, Talon W 2013.14 F   ---

 20 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonMcNabb, Gavin 2013.19 F   ---

 21 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonLan, Huai Bin 2013.24 F   ---

 22 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMSengupta, Mayuk 2013.28 F   ---

 23 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMBurke, Kyle T 1913.31 F   ---

 24 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonLis, Aaron 2013.34 F   ---

 25 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonMohd, Aiman 2113.35 F   ---

 26 3/29/2018 Leslie Sherman Memorial InvitationalNguyen, Alex D 2013.48 F   ---

 27 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMAtherton, Miles S 1913.58 F   ---

 28 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonBuckley, Cole P 1913.59 F   ---

 29 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMYoder, Mark A 1913.61 F   ---

 30 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMWatts, Liam B 2013.74 F   ---

 31 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMAndersson, Bastian 1913.84 F   ---

 32 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonYeboah, Emmanuel K 2013.99 F   ---

 33 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMLeishear, Aidan G 2014.00 F   ---

 34 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMRagasa, Ryan A 1914.01 F   ---

 35 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonElbackush, Abdalla 1914.02 F   ---

 36 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMNguyen, Timothy K 1914.06 F   ---

 37 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMLopez-Choquez, Elias 2014.17 F   ---

 38 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMDudding, Brendan D 1814.23 F   ---

 39 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonTseten, Kalsang T 2114.25 F   ---

 40 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonFerramondo, Federiro H 2114.29 F   ---

 41 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonNguyen, Harold D 1914.42 F   ---

 42 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonSomasundaram, Vishal 2114.64 F   ---

 43 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonLee, Andrew S 2114.77 F   ---

 44 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMLwin, Jack Y 2014.93 F   ---

 45 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMMiller, Brent L 2117.03 F   ---

 46 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMDeaver, Benjamin C 1917.35 F   ---

Men V  200m Dash
 1 3/29/2018 Leslie Sherman Memorial InvitationalHughes, Tanner M 1923.67 FSLTR   ---

 2 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonKennedy, Sanchir T 1923.85 FSLTR   ---

 3 4/13/2018 Northern VA InvitationalLuo, Jiahao 1823.87 FSLTR   ---

 4 4/28/2018 Cassel's XBC Track ExperienceTryon, Wilson W 2024.53 FSLTR   ---

 5 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonNininger, Colin D 1925.04 FSLTR   ---

 6 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonHinds, Iyanu R 1925.09 FSLTR   ---

 7 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonQuin, Connor N 1825.29 FSLTR   ---

 8 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMSarnovsky, Adam 2125.62 F   ---

 9 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMWalcott, Jr., Alvin 1825.63 F   ---

 10 4/13/2018 Northern VA InvitationalHernandez Jimenez, Wanderley I1925.71 F   ---

 11 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonBurke, Kyle T 1925.91 F   ---

 12 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonQureshi, Aamir Z 2126.22 F   ---

 13 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMNayfeh, Omar 2126.25 F   ---

 14 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMTippett, Nathanael W 1926.33 F   ---

 15* 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonFerramondo, Alessandro J 2026.43 F   ---

 15* 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonVahiny, Jeffrey N 1826.43 F   ---

 17 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonHeller, Joshua M 1926.52 F   ---

 18 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMYoussef, Abd-Allah M 1926.62 F   ---

 19 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonWatts, Brady R 1826.67 F   ---

 20 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonKim, James Y 1826.92 F   ---

 21 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMLeonard, Talon W 2026.97 F   ---

 22 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonAtherton, Miles S 1927.10 F   ---
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 23 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonMcNabb, Gavin 2027.25 F   ---

 24 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonMohd, Aiman 2127.33 F   ---

 25 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMLan, Huai Bin 2027.35 F   ---

 26 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonLis, Aaron 2027.58 F   ---

 27 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMSengupta, Mayuk 2027.80 F   ---

 28 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonNguyen, Alex D 2027.96 F   ---

 29 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMNguyen, Timothy K 1928.22 F   ---

 30 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMYoder, Mark A 1928.67 F   ---

 31 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMAndersson, Bastian 1928.89 F   ---

 32 3/29/2018 Leslie Sherman Memorial InvitationalTseten, Kalsang T 2128.91 F   ---

 33 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMRagasa, Ryan A 1929.04 F   ---

 34 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMRussell, Kyle W 1929.10 F   ---

 35* 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMYeboah, Emmanuel K 2029.11 F   ---

 35* 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMLopez-Choquez, Elias 2029.11 F   ---

 37 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMBuckley, Cole P 1929.23 F   ---

 38 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMSalem, Soliman 1829.42 F   ---

 39 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMWatts, Liam B 2029.46 F   ---

 40 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonFerramondo, Federiro H 2129.53 F   ---

 41 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMDudding, Brendan D 1829.84 F   ---

 42 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMSomasundaram, Vishal 2130.46 F   ---

 43* 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonNguyen, Harold D 1930.62 F   ---

 43* 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonLee, Andrew S 2130.62 F   ---

 45 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonLwin, Jack Y 2031.20 F   ---

 46 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonMiller, Brent L 2140.25 F   ---

Men V  400m Dash
 1 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartHughes, Tanner M 1954.12 FSLTR   ---

 2 4/13/2018 Northern VA InvitationalQuin, Connor N 1854.97 FSLTR   ---

 3 4/28/2018 Cassel's XBC Track ExperienceMalave, Sebastian N 2155.67 FSLTR   ---

 4 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartLuo, Jiahao 1857.14 FSLTR   ---

 5 4/28/2018 Cassel's XBC Track ExperienceWatts, Brady R 1858.08 FSLTR   ---

 6 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartVahiny, Jeffrey N 1859.70 F   ---

 7 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartHinds, Iyanu R 1959.76 F   ---

 8 4/7/2018 Crimson Tide InvitationalBurke, Kyle T 191:00.76 F   ---

 9 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartQureshi, Aamir Z 211:01.03 F   ---

 10 4/7/2018 Crimson Tide InvitationalSarnovsky, Adam 211:01.09 F   ---

 11 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartFerramondo, Alessandro J 201:01.29 F   ---

 12 3/29/2018 Leslie Sherman Memorial InvitationalAtherton, Miles S 191:02.55 F   ---

 13 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartNayfeh, Omar 211:03.28 F   ---

 14 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartLis, Aaron 201:03.59 F   ---

 15 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartHernandez Jimenez, Wanderley I191:03.86 F   ---

 16 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartLan, Huai Bin 201:04.25 F   ---

 17 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartHeller, Joshua M 191:04.40 F   ---

 18 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartNguyen, Timothy K 191:04.41 F   ---

 19 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartLeishear, Aidan G 201:05.16 F   ---

 20 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartKim, James Y 181:05.41 F   ---

 21 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartSengupta, Mayuk 201:05.93 F   ---

 22 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartTseten, Kalsang T 211:06.98 F   ---

 23 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartRagasa, Ryan A 191:07.49 F   ---

 24 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartAndersson, Bastian 191:07.56 F   ---

 25 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartFerramondo, Federiro H 211:07.69 F   ---

 26 4/4/2018 Meet B @ EdisonWalcott, Jr., Alvin 181:08.19 F   ---
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 27 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartYoder, Mark A 191:10.08 F   ---

 28 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartLwin, Jack Y 201:10.45 F   ---

 29 4/4/2018 Meet B @ EdisonElbackush, Abdalla 191:10.54 F   ---

 30 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartLee, Andrew S 211:11.38 F   ---

 31 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartSomasundaram, Vishal 211:11.87 F   ---

 32 4/4/2018 Meet B @ EdisonNguyen, Alex D 201:13.00 F   ---

 33 4/4/2018 Meet B @ EdisonDudding, Brendan D 181:13.52 F   ---

 34 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartNjoku, Xavier M 211:17.40 F   ---

Men V  800m Run
 1 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartSmith, Benjamin S 192:02.24 FSLTR   ---

 2 4/7/2018 Crimson Tide InvitationalKennedy, Sanchir T 192:04.32 FSLTR   ---

 3 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartBlackwell, William 202:04.71 FSLTR   ---

 4 4/7/2018 Crimson Tide InvitationalMalave, Sebastian N 212:09.03 FSLTR   ---

 5 4/13/2018 Northern VA InvitationalQuin, Connor N 182:09.36 FSLTR   ---

 6 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartBroadbent, Jeffrey K 202:14.11 F   ---

 7 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartChurch, Oliver F 182:14.16 F   ---

 8 4/28/2018 Cassel's XBC Track ExperienceSweeney, Thomas P 202:19.81 F   ---

 9 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartLagendyk, Marco A 212:20.28 F   ---

 10 4/28/2018 Cassel's XBC Track ExperienceDabich, Benjamin C 202:22.06 F   ---

 11 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartDaniel, Donald T 182:32.47 F   ---

 12 3/29/2018 Leslie Sherman Memorial InvitationalSchmid, Spencer T 212:33.78 F   ---

 13 4/13/2018 Northern VA InvitationalMilbury, Odin D 212:36.75 F   ---

 14 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartQudsi, Salahaldeen U 202:42.14 F   ---

 15 3/29/2018 Leslie Sherman Memorial InvitationalBuckley, Cole P 192:44.75 F   ---

 16 4/4/2018 Meet B @ EdisonSalem, Soliman 182:49.00 F   ---

 17 4/4/2018 Meet B @ EdisonSingh, Angraj K 203:02.20 F   ---

Men V  1600m Run
 1 3/29/2018 Leslie Sherman Memorial InvitationalSmith, Benjamin S 194:30.41 FSLTR   ---

 2 4/28/2018 Cassel's XBC Track ExperienceMalave, Sebastian N 214:43.08 FSLTR   ---

 3 3/29/2018 Leslie Sherman Memorial InvitationalKennedy, Sanchir T 194:44.23 FSLTR   ---

 4 3/29/2018 Leslie Sherman Memorial InvitationalBlackwell, William 204:46.52 FSLTR   ---

 5 4/28/2018 Cassel's XBC Track ExperienceBroadbent, Jeffrey K 205:00.13 FSLTR   ---

 6 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMChurch, Oliver F 185:07.25 F   ---

 7 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMLagendyk, Marco A 215:14.47 F   ---

 8 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMQuin, Connor N 185:19.49 F   ---

 9 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMSweeney, Thomas P 205:22.42 F   ---

 10 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMDabich, Benjamin C 205:30.88 F   ---

 11 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMSchmid, Spencer T 215:33.19 F   ---

 12 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMDaniel, Donald T 185:44.71 F   ---

 13 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMSalem, Soliman 185:57.59 F   ---

 14 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonQudsi, Salahaldeen U 206:11.91 F   ---

 15 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMMilbury, Odin D 216:14.40 F   ---

 16 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMNguyen, Dylan T 216:36.71 F   ---

 17 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMSingh, Angraj K 206:39.06 F   ---

Men V  3200m Run
 1 4/7/2018 Crimson Tide InvitationalSmith, Benjamin S 199:42.59 FSLTR   ---

 2 4/28/2018 Cassel's XBC Track ExperienceChurch, Oliver F 1810:18.43 FSLTR   ---

 3 4/7/2018 Crimson Tide InvitationalBlackwell, William 2010:26.58 FSLTR   ---

 4 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartKennedy, Sanchir T 1910:30.83 FSLTR   ---

 5 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartMalave, Sebastian N 2110:42.49 FSLTR   ---
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 6 4/13/2018 Northern VA InvitationalBroadbent, Jeffrey K 2010:59.13 FSLTR   ---

 7 3/29/2018 Leslie Sherman Memorial InvitationalLagendyk, Marco A 2111:39.63 F   ---

 8 4/13/2018 Northern VA InvitationalSweeney, Thomas P 2011:50.66 F   ---

Men V  110m Hurdles
 1 4/13/2018 Northern VA InvitationalGillmore, Austin R 1816.66 FSLTR   ---

 2 4/28/2018 Cassel's XBC Track ExperienceMohd, Aiman 2119.06 FSLTR   ---

 3 4/13/2018 Northern VA InvitationalWatts, Liam B 2019.41 FSLTR   ---

 4 4/13/2018 Northern VA InvitationalMcNabb, Gavin 2019.69 F   ---

 5 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMYeboah, Emmanuel K 2021.19 F   ---

Men V  300m Hurdles
 1 4/13/2018 Northern VA InvitationalGillmore, Austin R 1843.09 FSLTR   ---

 2 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartSarnovsky, Adam 2147.40 FSLTR   ---

 3 4/7/2018 Crimson Tide InvitationalMohd, Aiman 2150.02 F   ---

 4 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartMcNabb, Gavin 2050.51 F   ---

 5 4/13/2018 Northern VA InvitationalWatts, Liam B 2051.99 F   ---

 6 4/13/2018 Northern VA InvitationalYeboah, Emmanuel K 2054.24 F   ---

 7 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartSchmid, Spencer T 2158.47 F   ---

Men V   High Jump
 1 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonAtherton, Miles S 195-02.00 FSLTR 1.57m   ---

Men V   Long Jump
 1 3/29/2018 Leslie Sherman Memorial InvitationalWalcott, Jr., Alvin 1818-07.00 FSLTR 5.66m   ---

 2 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartHughes, Tanner M 1917-01.00 FSLTR 5.20m   ---

 3 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartMcNabb, Gavin 2016-10.00 F5.13m   ---

 4 4/13/2018 Northern VA InvitationalLeonard, Talon W 2016-03.50 F4.96m   ---

 5 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartAndersson, Bastian 1915-10.00 F4.82m   ---

 6 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartYoussef, Abd-Allah M 1915-04.00 F4.67m   ---

 7 4/13/2018 Northern VA InvitationalLopez-Choquez, Elias 2014-04.75 F4.38m   ---

 8 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartHernandez Jimenez, Wanderley I1914-03.00 F4.34m   ---

 9* 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartSomasundaram, Vishal 2114-00.00 F4.26m   ---

 9* 4/4/2018 Meet B @ EdisonRagasa, Ryan A 1914-00.00 F4.26m   ---

 11 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartLeishear, Aidan G 2013-11.00 F4.24m   ---

 12 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartKim, James Y 1813-10.00 F4.21m   ---

 13 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartVahiny, Jeffrey N 1813-09.00 F4.19m   ---

 14* 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartNguyen, Timothy K 1913-08.00 F4.16m   ---

 14* 4/4/2018 Meet B @ EdisonElbackush, Abdalla 1913-08.00 F4.16m   ---

 16 4/4/2018 Meet B @ EdisonSengupta, Mayuk 2013-05.00 F4.08m   ---

 17 4/4/2018 Meet B @ EdisonLis, Aaron 2011-06.50 F3.51m   ---

 18 4/4/2018 Meet B @ EdisonYoder, Mark A 1910-09.50 F3.28m   ---

Men V   Triple Jump
 1 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMMcNabb, Gavin 2035-09.00 FSLTR 10.89m   ---

 2 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonWalcott, Jr., Alvin 1834-05.00 FSLTR 10.49m   ---

 3 4/28/2018 Cassel's XBC Track ExperienceSengupta, Mayuk 2033-05.50 F10.19m   ---

 4 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMAndersson, Bastian 1931-08.00 F9.65m   ---

 5 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonYeboah, Emmanuel K 2030-07.00 F9.32m   ---

 6 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMRagasa, Ryan A 1930-01.00 F9.16m   ---

 7 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonSomasundaram, Vishal 2129-03.00 F8.91m   ---

 8 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMLopez-Choquez, Elias 2029-00.00 F8.83m   ---

 9 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMYoder, Mark A 1928-00.00 F8.53m   ---

 10 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMElbackush, Abdalla 1927-09.00 F8.45m   ---
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Men V   Shot Put
 1 4/4/2018 Meet B @ EdisonCintorino, Lucas E 1836-06.00 FSLTR 11.12m   ---

 2 4/28/2018 Cassel's XBC Track ExperienceBrooke, James T 1834-04.00 F10.46m   ---

 3 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartBlakeley, Coleman Z 1932-08.00 F9.95m   ---

 4 4/4/2018 Meet B @ EdisonJackson, Elijah 2132-04.00 F9.85m   ---

 5 4/28/2018 Cassel's XBC Track ExperienceKowkabi, Cyrus J 1932-02.50 F9.81m   ---

 6 3/29/2018 Leslie Sherman Memorial InvitationalAbdullah, Farsheed M 1930-06.00 F9.29m   ---

 7 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartCastillo, Alexander O 1930-04.50 F9.25m   ---

 8 4/4/2018 Meet B @ EdisonAdubi, Paul B 1928-11.75 F8.83m   ---

 9 4/4/2018 Meet B @ EdisonSorto-Argueta, Javier I 2127-06.00 F8.38m   ---

 10 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartGhusn, Sami 1927-02.00 F8.28m   ---

 11 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartNina, Anthony F 2127-01.00 F8.25m   ---

 12 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartAbradu-Otoo, Miguel 1926-06.75 F8.09m   ---

 13 4/4/2018 Meet B @ EdisonMubashir, Blawal M 2125-08.75 F7.84m   ---

 14 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartAvalos-Heredia, Nickolas A 1925-01.00 F7.64m   ---

 15 4/11/2018 Meet B @ StuartRaghavan, Aditya 2024-11.50 F7.60m   ---

 16 4/4/2018 Meet B @ EdisonParrott, William C 2024-07.50 F7.50m   ---

 17 4/4/2018 Meet B @ EdisonAl Kallas, Joud 1922-09.00 F6.93m   ---

Men V   Discus
 1 4/28/2018 Cassel's XBC Track ExperienceBrooke, James T 1897-01.00 FSLTR 29.59m   ---

 2 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonSorto-Argueta, Javier I 2194-04.00 FSLTR 28.75m   ---

 3 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMAbdullah, Farsheed M 1993-04.00 FSLTR 28.44m   ---

 4 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMBlakeley, Coleman Z 1983-01.00 F25.32m   ---

 5 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMAbradu-Otoo, Miguel 1982-06.00 F25.14m   ---

 6 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMAdubi, Paul B 1981-05.00 F24.81m   ---

 7 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMCastillo, Alexander O 1979-03.00 F24.15m   ---

 8 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMNina, Anthony F 2177-09.00 F23.69m   ---

 9 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMKowkabi, Cyrus J 1972-08.00 F22.14m   ---

 10 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMMubashir, Blawal M 2170-09.00 F21.56m   ---

 11 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonSalangi, Ahmed Milad 2170-01.00 F21.36m   ---

 12 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonRaghavan, Aditya 2067-04.00 F20.52m   ---

 13 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMGhusn, Sami 1963-02.00 F19.25m   ---

 14 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMAl Kallas, Joud 1962-01.00 F18.92m   ---

 15 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMCintorino, Lucas E 1859-06.00 F18.13m   ---

 16 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMParrott, William C 2059-02.00 F18.03m   ---

 17 4/18/2018 Meet A @ GCMAvalos-Heredia, Nickolas A 1957-11.00 F17.65m   ---

 18 4/25/2018 Meet A @ EdisonVertman, Benjamin J 2148-11.00 F14.91m   ---


